

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 10, line 2, after "(2)" insert "(a)".
- 2 Page 10, line 3, strike "(a)" and substitute "(I)".
- 3 Page 10, line 4, strike "(b)" and substitute "(II)".
- 4 Page 10, line 6, strike "(c)" and substitute "(III)".
- 5 Page 10, line 7, strike "(d)" and substitute "(IV)".
- 6 Page 10, after line 8 insert:

7 "(b) "PROHIBITED ACTION" DOES NOT INCLUDE A RATE INCREASE
8 FOR ANY LAWFUL REASON OTHER THAN THE REASON DESCRIBED IN
9 SUBSECTION (1) OF THIS SECTION."

** ** ** ** **